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Organisatie
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Afd

BO
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BO
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BO
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BO

BO

BO

BO
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BO

BO

Ple

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

Datum

0078

0049

0080

0078

0163

0215

0049

0080

0060

0078

0163

0049

0215

0080

0060

Clubnr

T.C. 'T SAS

T.C. GYM OLYMPIADE

T.C. BLAUWE REGEN

T.C. 'T SAS

T.C. DE CHALET

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

T.C. GYM OLYMPIADE

T.C. BLAUWE REGEN

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

T.C. 'T SAS

T.C. DE CHALET

T.C. GYM OLYMPIADE

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

T.C. BLAUWE REGEN

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

Naam

C

C

A

C

D

G

C

A

A

C

D

C

G

A

A

Ploeg

0163

0215

0060

0049

0060

0080

0163

0078

0215

0060

0215

0080

0078

0163

0049

Clubnr

T.C. DE CHALET

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

T.C. GYM OLYMPIADE

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

T.C. BLAUWE REGEN

T.C. DE CHALET

T.C. 'T SAS

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

T.C. BLAUWE REGEN

T.C. 'T SAS

T.C. DE CHALET

T.C. GYM OLYMPIADE

Naam

D
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1
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2

1

2

2

1

1
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Winnaar

2

5

5

1

3

3

5

4

1

5

1

2

3

5

2

2

5

5

1

3

3

5
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1

5

1

2

3

5

2
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1
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4

1

1

5

3

3

1

2

5

1

5

4

3

1

4
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26

50

48
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Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

0049 T.C. GYM OLYMPIADE C Montauban Van Swijndregt Cédric


